
SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN TIER 2
summer 2017

Jan. 29, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 01, 17 7 BOLTON BEAUTIES 1 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 01, 17 3 RAGE 1 TEAM BUDDAY 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 01, 17 4 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

2 VAUGHAN PYLONS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 03, 17 2 BOLTON BEAUTIES 0 TEAM BUDDAY 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 08, 17 1 BOLTON BEAUTIES 4 RAGE 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 08, 17 5 GARAGE GUYS 3 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 08, 17 4 TEAM BUDDAY 8 VAUGHAN PYLONS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 10, 17 3 GARAGE GUYS 4 VAUGHAN PYLONS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 15, 17 5 RAGE 0 VAUGHAN PYLONS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 15, 17 5 BOLTON BEAUTIES 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 15, 17 2 GARAGE GUYS 3 TEAM BUDDAY 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 17, 17 5 RAGE 1 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 24, 17 1 BOLTON BEAUTIES 0 VAUGHAN PYLONS DEF 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 29, 17 1 VAUGHAN PYLONS 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

DEF 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 29, 17 3 TEAM BUDDAY 7 RAGE 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, May 29, 17 2 GARAGE GUYS 9 BOLTON BEAUTIES 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, May 31, 17 5 TEAM BUDDAY 2 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 05, 17 5 VAUGHAN PYLONS 2 TEAM BUDDAY 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 05, 17 3 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

6 GARAGE GUYS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 05, 17 1 RAGE 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 07, 17 6 GARAGE GUYS 8 RAGE 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



Mon, Jun 12, 17 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

1 RAGE DEF 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 12, 17 1 VAUGHAN PYLONS 3 GARAGE GUYS 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 12, 17 3 TEAM BUDDAY 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 14, 17 4 TEAM BUDDAY 1 GARAGE GUYS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 19, 17 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

1 TEAM BUDDAY DEF 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 19, 17 1 VAUGHAN PYLONS 3 BOLTON BEAUTIES 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 19, 17 3 RAGE 5 GARAGE GUYS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 21, 17 5 VAUGHAN PYLONS 4 RAGE 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 26, 17 5 BOLTON BEAUTIES 2 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 26, 17 2 RAGE 1 TEAM BUDDAY 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jun 26, 17 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

1 VAUGHAN PYLONS DEF 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jun 28, 17 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

1 BOLTON BEAUTIES DEF 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 05, 17 1 GARAGE GUYS 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

DEF 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 10, 17 6 VAUGHAN PYLONS 8 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 10, 17 4 TEAM BUDDAY 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 10, 17 1 RAGE 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

DEF 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 12, 17 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 0 RAGE 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 12, 17 4 TEAM BUDDAY 3 VAUGHAN PYLONS 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 17, 17 2 GARAGE GUYS 4 RAGE 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 17, 17 0 VAUGHAN PYLONS 6 BOLTON BEAUTIES 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 17, 17 0 LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

1 TEAM BUDDAY DEF 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 19, 17 ELIM. 4 GARAGE GUYS 3 VAUGHAN PYLONS 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Tue, Jul 25, 17 SF1 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 3 GARAGE GUYS OT 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Jul 26, 17 SF1 4 RAGE 2 TEAM BUDDAY 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 31, 17 SF2 5 GARAGE GUYS 8 BOLTON BEAUTIES 9:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Mon, Jul 31, 17 SF2 1 TEAM BUDDAY 4 RAGE 10:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Tue, Aug 08, 17 F1 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 2 RAGE 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Wed, Aug 09, 17 F2 5 RAGE 1 BOLTON BEAUTIES 8:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



Mon, Aug 14, 17 F3 4 BOLTON BEAUTIES 0 RAGE 7:00 pm Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial


